10.4478
Quick Connection, Immediate Protection.
Pall-AquasafeTM Water Filter
Disposable Shower Head Filter (AQF4, AQF42 )
– 31 Day Use
Features
Protective barrier against waterborne contaminants
including Legionella spp. and Pseudomonas spp.

injection.
For compliance to food and drink regulations, please see Pall Validation Guide1.
Ordering Information
Reorder
Code Description Packaging
AQF4 Pall-Aquasafe Disposable Shower 12 units
Head Filter per case
AQF42 Pall-Aquasafe Disposable Shower 2 units
Head Filter per case
Quick Connect Adaptors
SHO1/2MVR With valve, with restrictor for 1 unit
higher† water pressures
SHO1/2MNR Without valve, with restrictor for 1 unit
higher† water pressures
SHO1/2MVN With valve, without restrictor for 1 unit
lower water pressures
SHO1/2MNN Without valve, without restrictor for 1 unit
lower water pressures
† As a guide, use of a restricted connector adaptor with water pressures above
3 bar may be advisable.
References